PMH series Power Inductor
www.yint.com.cn 1 Rev:25.9
PMH 04XX Series Metal Material Power Inductor
Features
Metalmaterial for large current and low DCR of super
performance.
Ultra low buzz noise due tomolding construction type.
Closed magnetic circuit design reduces leakage flux.

R15 0.15μH
1R0 1.0 μH
100 10 μH
Inductance Tolerance
M ±20%
H 0410 -2R2 M 0 T
PMH series Power Inductor
www.yint.com.cn 2 Rev:25.9
PMH 04XX Series Metal Material Power Inductor
Specification information
Yint P/N
Inductance DC Resistance Saturation Current Heating Rating Current
L0 (μH) DCR (mΩ) Isat (A) Irms (A)
±20 %, 100 kHz, 1V Max. Typ. Typ.
PMH0410-2R2M0T 2.2 100 4.3 3.4
PMH0410-4R7M0T 4.7 160 2.5 2.6
PMH0410-6R8M0T 6.8 255 2.2 2
PMH0410-100M0T 10 336 1.8 1.5
- - - -
PMH0412-R15M0T 0.15 9 15 7.5
PMH0412-R22M0T 0.22 11 11 7
PMH0412-R33M0T 0.33 19 8.4 6.5
PMH0412-R47M0T 0.47 21 6.8 6
PMH0412-R68M0T 0.68 36 6 4.7
PMH0412-1R0M0T 1 47 5.5 4.5
PMH0412-1R5M0T 1.5 75 4 3.25
PMH0412-2R2M0T 2.2 83.5 3 2.75
PMH0412-4R7M0T 4.7 195 2.2 1.8
- - - -
PMH0420-R10M0T 0.1 4 22 13
PMH0420-R22M0T 0.22 6.6 12.5 9.5
PMH0420-R33M0T 0.33 11 12 10
PMH0420-R47M0T 0.47 14 9.5 7.5
PMH0420-R56M0T 0.56 16 9 7
PMH0420-R68M0T 0.68 18 8 7
PMH0420-1R0M0T 1 27 7 6
PMH0420-1R2M0T 1.2 27 6.5 6
PMH0420-1R5M0T 1.5 46 5.5 5
PMH0420-2R2M0T 2.2 58 5 4.5
PMH0420-3R3M0T 3.3 87 3.5 3.3
PMH0420-4R7M0T 4.7 105 3 2.8
PMH0420-6R8M0T 6.8 175 2.5 2.4
PMH0420-100M0T 10 282 2 1.6
www.yint.com.cn 3 Rev:25.9
PMH series Power Inductor
PMH ）04XX Series Metal Material Power